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Assistant Principals
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Brad Sanders
(931) 723-5159
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Date
8/14
8/15
8/17
8/19
8/22
8/24
8/28
8/28
8/29
8/30
9/5

9/6

9/7
9/8-9/9
9/12
9/14
9/16
9/18
9/19
9/21
9/25
9/26
9/28
10/4, 10/6
10/11
10/13
10/17-21

Coffee County Central High School

100 Red Raider Drive

Manchester, Tennessee 37355
www.coffeecountyschools.com/chs

Lady Raider Volleyball 2023

Opponent

Cannon County High School
Tullahoma High School
Franklin County High School
Cougar Classic

Lawrence County High School
Lincoln County High School
Warren County High School
Grundy County High School
Columbia Central High School
Grundy County High School
Spring Hill High School
Shelbyville Central High School
Tullahoma High School

Rocky Top Classic

Franklin County High School
Lawrence County High School
Dream for Weave Southern Slam
Warren County High School
Lincoln County High School
Columbia Central High School
Cannon County High School
Shelbyville Central High School
Spring Hill High School
District 6-AAA Tournament
Region 3-AAA Tournament
Sectional Tournament

State Tournament

*Denotes District Games - JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 6:30

Head Coach — Andrew Taylor

Asst. Coaches Jon Spears, Kasey Locke
Athletic Director- Brandon McWhorter & Brad Costello
Trainer — Jason Sanders
School colors - Red and Black
Mascot - Red Raider

Location
Manchester
Tullahoma
Winchester
Murfreesboro
Manchester
Fayetteville
McMinnville
McMinnville
Manchester
Coalmont
Manchester
Shelbyville
Manchester
Sevierville, Tn.
Manchester
Lawrence Co.
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Columbia
Woodbury
Manchester
Spring Hill
Fayetteville
TBA

TBA

MTSU

Time
6:30
6:30*
6:30*
TBA
6:30*
6:30*
4:30
5:30
6:30*
6:30
6:30*
6:30*
6:30*
TBA
6:30*
6:30*
TBA
6:00
6:30*
6:30*
6:30
6:30*
6:30*
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA



