

Coffee County Central High School

100 Red Raider Drive Manchester, Tennessee 37355 www.coffeecountyschools.com/chs

Principal Paul Parsley (931) 723-5159

Assistant Principals Katrina Wright Tim Knox Brad Sanders (931) 723-5159

Athletic Director Brandon McWhorter Brad Costello (931-723-5759)

Lady Raider Volleyball 2023

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
8/14	Cannon County High School	Manchester	6:30
8/15	Tullahoma High School	Tullahoma	6:30*
8/17	Franklin County High School	Winchester	6:30*
8/19	Cougar Classic	Murfreesboro	TBA
8/22	Lawrence County High School	Manchester	6:30*
8/24	Lincoln County High School	Fayetteville	6:30*
8/28	Warren County High School	McMinnville	4:30
8/28	Grundy County High School	McMinnville	5:30
8/29	Columbia Central High School	Manchester	6:30*
8/30	Grundy County High School	Coalmont	6:30
9/5	Spring Hill High School	Manchester	6:30*
9/6	Shelbyville Central High School	Shelbyville	6:30*
9/7	Tullahoma High School	Manchester	6:30*
9/8-9/9	Rocky Top Classic	Sevierville, Tn.	TBA
9/12	Franklin County High School	Manchester	6:30*
9/14	Lawrence County High School	Lawrence Co.	6:30*
9/16	Dream for Weave Southern Slam	Manchester	TBA
9/18	Warren County High School	Manchester	6:00
9/19	Lincoln County High School	Manchester	6:30*
9/21	Columbia Central High School	Columbia	6:30*
9/25	Cannon County High School	Woodbury	6:30
9/26	Shelbyville Central High School	Manchester	6:30*
9/28	Spring Hill High School	Spring Hill	6:30*
10/4, 10/6	District 6-AAA Tournament	Fayetteville	TBA
10/11	Region 3-AAA Tournament	TBA	TBA
10/13	Sectional Tournament	TBA	TBA
10/17-21	State Tournament	MTSU	TBA

^{*}Denotes District Games - JV at 5:30 & Varsity at 6:30

Head Coach – Andrew Taylor Asst. Coaches Jon Spears, Kasey Locke Athletic Director- Brandon McWhorter & Brad Costello Trainer – Jason Sanders School colors - Red and Black Mascot - Red Raider